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Co-Chairpersons

Sen. Joyce Elliott - Member of the Senate Home:

E-Mail:  elliottj@arkleg.state.ar.us Work: (501) 603-9546
Address: P O, Box 4248, Little Rock, 72204 CFZIL

Mr. Rich Huddleston - Ark. Advocates for Children & Families Home:

E-Mail:  Rhuddleston@Aradvocates.org Work: (501) 371-9678
5 . . . . Cell: (501) 343-3429
Address:  Union Station, 1400 West Markham, Suite 306, Little Rock, 72201 Fax: (501) 371-9681

House

Rep. Davy Carter - Member of the House Home:

E-Mail: davy.carter@gmail.com Work: (501) 605-1346
Address: P, O. Box 628, Cabot, 72023 Fax.

Rep. David Rainey - Member of the House Home:

E-Mail: raineyd@arkleg.state.ar.us Work: (870) 382-2003
Address: P, 0. Box 642, Dumas, 71639 Fax

Senate

Sen. Larry Teague - Member of the Senate Home:

E-Mail: teaguel@arkleg.state.ar.us Work: (870) 845-5303
Address: P.0. Box 903, Nashville, 71852 Fax

Members

Ms. Rose Adams - Ark. Assoc. of Comm. Action Agencies Home:

E-Mail: acaaa@aristotle.net Work: (501) 372-0807
. . . Cell: (501) 765-4909
Address: 300 South Spring, Suite 1020, Little Rock, 72201 Fax: (501) 372-0891

Ms. Sikia Brown - DHS, Division of Volunteerism Home: (501) 565-1982

E-Mail: ~ Sikia.brown@arkansas.gov Work: (501) 682-7850
. Cell: (501) 442-8083
Address: 5022 W. 56th St, Little Rock, 72209 Fax: (501) 682-6752

Rev. Steve Copley - Home: (501) 626-9220
E-Mail:  scopley438@aol.com Work: (501) 626-9220
Address: 5009 Candlewick Lane, North Little Rock, 72116 CF(;IJ(::

Ms. Bernadette Devone - Ark. Pubic Policy Panel Home:

E-Mail: bdevone2002@yahoo.com Work: (501) 376-7913
X . . Cell: (870) 718-7700
Address: 3202 S. Olive Street, Pine Bluff, 71603 Fax:

Ms. Bessie Fowler - American FSCM Employees Home: (501) 562-3517
E-Mail:  fowler.bessie@yahoo.com Work: (501) 944-8509
Address: 1115 Bishop Street, Little Rock, 72202 %:Il fggﬂ 3‘7“5‘22323

Ms. Mary Harris - Volunteer at the Watershed Home: (501) 744-0444
E-Mail: mckintrush@yahoo.com Work: (501) 378-0176
Address: 6502 Heather Lane, Little Rock, 72206 CFE;IL
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Mr. Mike Leach - Southern Good Faith Fund Home:
E-Mail: mleach@southerngff.org Wcorllf_: (501) 661-0322
Address: 1400 W. Markham, Suite 400, Little Rock, 72201 Fax
Mr. Fredrick Love - Arkansas Food Bank Home:
-Mail: i Work:
E-Mail: fJIovel@_sb_ch(?bal.net | e (501) 612-3939
Address: 8121 Distribution Dr., Little Rock, 72209 Fax:
Mr. Don Munro - Munro Foundation Home: (501) 262-2399
E-Mail: dmunro@munroshoe.com Work: (501) 262-6000
. . . Cell: (501) 276-2001
Address: PO, Box 1157, Hot Springs National Park, 71902 Fax: (501) 262-6084
Ms. Rhonda Sanders - Ark. Hunger Relief Alliance Home: (501) 847-6849
E-Mail:  rsanders@arhungeralliance.org Work: (501) 399-9999
. Cell: (501) 416-1523
Address: 1400 W Markham St # 304, Little Rock, 72201-1844 Fax:
Mr. Richard Smith - CB King Memorial School Home: (870) 222-3394
E-Mail:  richard_smith79@sbcglobal.net Work: (870) 222-4544
. : . Cell: (870) 510-6374
Address: 159 Smith Loop, Tillar, 71670 Fax: (870) 222-6213
Rev. Johnny Smith - Shiloh Baptist Church Home:
E-Mail: Work: (870) 247-9660
Cell:
Address: 13701 Highway 270, Sheridan, 72150 Fax-
Ms. Gloria Smith - ACORN Home:
-Mail:  gloriaorsborn lobal.net Work: (501) 376-7151
=val . gloriaorsbom@sheg Oba. © Cell: (501) 661-0514
Address: 1712 Tulane Avenue, Little Rock, 72204 Fax: (501) 376-3952
Mr. Andre Stephens - St. Francis CO Comm. Development Corp. Home: (870) 210-4694
-Mail: teph lelynx. Work:
EMal: - asep en?@cab (.-) ynx.com . Cell: (870) 270-6004
Address: 981 Holiday Drive, Forrest City, 72335 Fax:
Dr. Sherece West - Winthrop Rockefeller Foundation Home: (501) 379-8221
E-Mail:  swest@wrfoundation.org; canderson@wrfoundation.org; phamm@ WCOF:T (501) 376-6854
ell:
Address: 225 East Markham St., Suite 200, Little Rock, 72201 Fax:
Mr. Brad Williams - Argenta Community Development Home: (501) 416-7802
E-Mail: bwilliams@argentacdc.org Work: (501) 374-0622
X . . Cell: (501) 416-7802
Address: 401 Main St, #200, North Little Rock, 72114 Fax: (501) 375-7965
Mayor Shannon Willis - Mayor of Jasper Home:
-Mail:  Cityofj itt t. Work: (870) 446-2633
E-Mail:  Cityofjasper@ritternet.com forc (870) 446-2633
Address: P 0O, Box 434, Jasper, 72641 Fax:
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